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Contemporary
Italy

Designer Craig Bassam conceived the BassamFellows Asymmetric Sofa when he 
began looking for a stylish, scalable sofa that would be suitable for his personal 
study. He wanted a piece that would harmonize two competing needs – a sofa 
that would work during collaborative meetings whilst being appropriate for 
personal contemplation. �is thinking led to the creation of the Asymmetric, the 
quintessential landscape sofa group. �e group consists of three different lengths 
of sofa units, a corner unit, a chaise, and an ottoman. �e Asymmetric Table 
Collection expands the planning options with three table sizes designed to work 
with the sofa modules. �e tables can be used as end tables, to turn a corner, 
between sofa sections – or simply on their own. �e top is carved from solid wood 
with a subtle edge detail borrowed from tray tables while the carved solid wood 
blade-like legs give the piece muscular lightness.

CB-632T   Asymmetric Side Table
CB-648T   Asymmetric Side/ Coffee Table
CB-664T   Asymmetric Coffee Table
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ASYMMETRIC

CB-648T Asymmetric Side/Coffee Table in carved solid Walnut.
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DESCRIPTION

CB-632T

Asymmetric Side Table

W 32" 
D 32",
H 16 1/4"
T 1 1/2"

94.6 lbs

W 48"
D 32"
H 16 1/4"
T 1 1/2"

154 lbs

W 64"
D 32"
H 16 1/4"
T 1 1/2"

154 lbs

CB-632T-A
CB-632T-O
CB-632T-W

CB-648T-A
CB-648T-O
CB-648T-W

CB-664T-A
CB-664T-O
CB-664T-W

CB-648T

Asymmetric Side/Coffee Table

CB-664T

Asymmetric Coffee Table

WOOD TYPES: WOOD FINISHES:

DIMENSIONS WEIGHT CODE

Solid Ash (A)

Solid Oak (O)

Solid Walnut (W)

Ebonized black lacquer on Ash EB or 
bleached, white pigment, matte acrylic on Ash 
BL. Raw effect lacquer on Oak RE. Hand 
rubbed natural oil on Oak or Walnut NA, or 
hand rubbed black oil on Walnut BO. 
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Walnut  
W-NA

Walnut Black Oil 
W-BO

Sun Yellow Ash 
A-SY

Oak Raw Effect 
O-RE

Mesa Red Ash 
A-MR

Oak  
O-NA

Horizon Blue Ash 
A-HB

Ebonized Ash  
A-EB

White Ash 
A-BL

Teak 
T-NA

Iroko 
I-NA

Sage Green Ash 
A-SG

Wood
by BassamFellows
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