

Asymmetric Occasional Tables by BassamFellows

Contemporary Italy

Designer Craig Bassam conceived the BassamFellows Asymmetric Sofa when he began looking for a stylish, scalable sofa that would be suitable for his personal study. He wanted a piece that would harmonize two competing needs — a sofa that would work during collaborative meetings whilst being appropriate for personal contemplation. This thinking led to the creation of the Asymmetric, the quintessential landscape sofa group. The group consists of three different lengths of sofa units, a corner unit, a chaise, and an ottoman. The Asymmetric Table Collection expands the planning options with three table sizes designed to work with the sofa modules. The tables can be used as end tables, to turn a corner, between sofa sections — or simply on their own. The top is carved from solid wood with a subtle edge detail borrowed from tray tables while the carved solid wood blade-like legs give the piece muscular lightness.

CB-632T Asymmetric Side Table
CB-648T Asymmetric Side/ Coffee Table
CB-664T Asymmetric Coffee Table







ASYMMETRIC OCCASIONAL TABLES



DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	WEIGHT	CODE
	W 32" D 32", H 16 1/4" T 1 1/2"	94.6 lbs	CB-632T-A CB-632T-O CB-632T-W
CB-632T Asymmetric Side Table			
CB-648T Asymmetric Side/Coffee Table	W 48" D 32" H 16 1/4" T 1 1/2"	154 lbs	CB-648T-A CB-648T-O CB-648T-W
CB-664T Asymmetric Coffee Table	□ W 64" D 32" H 16 1/4" T 1 1/2"	154 lbs	CB-664T-A CB-664T-O CB-664T-W

WOOD TYPES:

WOOD FINISHES:

Solid Ash (A) Solid Oak (O) Solid Walnut (W) Ebonized black lacquer on Ash (EB) or bleached, white pigment, matte acrylic on Ash (BL). Raw effect lacquer on Oak (RE). Hand rubbed natural oil on Oak or Walnut (NA), or hand rubbed black oil on Walnut (BO).

Wood by BassamFellows

